Quarter Size and Half Size
Heavy-Duty Convection Ovens
 W A R I N G ®  C O M M E R C I A L  C O N V E C T I O N  O V E N S
Features
•  Convection bake, roast,
bake and broil functions
•  Cool-touch double-wall
glass door

WCO500X 120V, 1700W, 14A, 60Hz NEMA 5-15P UL, NSF 15" x 23" x 23" Limited 1 Year
WCO500XC 120V, 1700W, 14A, 60Hz NEMA 5-20P cULus, NSF 15" x 23" x 23" Limited 1 Year
Ordering Information
Description Catalog # Std Pkg. Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
Cubic Feet UPC Code
Quarter Size Heavy-Duty Convection Oven WCO250X 1 33.2 2.981 040072022432
Quarter Size Heavy-Duty Convection Oven WCO250XC 1 33.2 2.981 040072025617
Half Size Heavy-Duty Convection Oven WCO500X 1 53 4.229 040072022449
Half Size Heavy-Duty Convection Oven WCO500XC 1 53 4.229 040072025600
Quarter Size Nickel-Plated Baking Rack WCO250RK 1 .91 .083 040072011313
Quarter Size Stainless Steel Baking Sheet WCO250TR 1 1.23 .09 040072011306
Half Size Nickel-Plated Baking Rack WCO500RK 1 1.22 .219 040072011337
Half Size Stainless Steel Baking Sheet WCO500TR 1 1.54 .16 040072011320
19"
12"